Ergebnisse KIK 2024
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Platzierung Name Teiler Gesamtringe Verein

[1. Lenni Lehmann 3.1 108 SV Fischbek

2. Hannah Tamke 17.2 140 SV Neuenfelde
3. Emma Benitt 32.7 137 SV Neuenfelde
4, Luka Herpich 50.9 103 EikRendorfer SV
5. Marieke Koenecke 61.0 122 SV Rénneburg
6. Hannes Nibbe 67.2 108 SV Neuenfelde
7. Juliana Koenecke 75.8 122 SV Rénneburg
8. Pia Klensang 85.7 131 Heimfelder SV
9. Geeske Busch 86.4 106 SV Neuenfelde
10. Jana Dierks 90.4 133 SV Neuenfelde
11. Paul Benitt 98.7 127 SV Neuenfelde
12. Clemens Bors 124.8 139 SV Neuenfelde
13. Marieke Feldmann 1321 135 SV Neuenfelde
14. Leonie Fick 143.6 122 SV Neuenfelde
15. Paulina Rosenthal 154.6 111 SV Fischbek
16. Fiete Haye 156.8 126 Heimfelder SV
17. Neele Czerner 157.8 106 Marmstorfer SV
18. Torben Mudra 210.7 93 SV Fischbek
19. Marlon Busch 221.4 113 SV Neuenfelde
20. Johannes Exner 229.5 59 Marmstorfer SV
21 Elina Dreier 232.4 119 SV Rénneburg
22. Lasse Ben 268.0 97 SV Neuenfelde
23. Elia Siemer 271.2 90 SV Neuenfelde



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Feenja Breckwoldt

Colin Thomas

Finja Wiegers

Raphael Dettmer

Leon Hass

Leonie Matzat

Luise Liineburg

Emil Neugebauer

Anna Becker

Ben Oehlers

273.4

316.0

317.6

341.4

361.0

388.2

536.0

553.3

588.7

668.8

98

111

117

69

116

113

98

43

97

57

SV zu Moorburg

SV Rénneburg

SV Neuenfelde

SV Fischbek

Heimfelder SV

EiBendorfer SV

Marmstorfer SV

Marmstorfer SV

Heimfelder SV

Marmstorfer SV



